Start nr

Navn

Jesper Danielsen
Henrik Krgyer
Michael Albrechtsen
Tommy Fleischer
John Johansen
Torben Roien

Tina Gensg

Daniel Schgler

Carsten Kersg

Gruppe

Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Senior
Dame
Herre

Herre

Starttid

10:18:00

10:16:00

10:04:00

10:10:00

10:06:00

10:14:00

10:12:00

10:08:00

10:00:00

Start

00:14:00

00:12:00

00:00:00

00:06:00

00:02:00

00:10:00

00:08:00

00:04:00

DNS

Slut

00:57:23

00:56:43

00:47:37

00:54:16

00:50:41

01:01:14

00:59:28

00:55:43

DNS

Resultat

00:43:23

00:44:43

00:47:37

00:48:16

00:48:41

00:51:14

00:51:28

00:51:43

DNS

Klubmester

Klubmester - Herre

Klubmester - Senior

Klubmester - Dame



Placering [Navn Gruppe | Starttid Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Sluttid
1 Jesper Danielsen Herre 00:14:00 00:24:50 00:35:35 00:46:31 00:57:23 00:43:23
00:10:50 00:10:45 00:10:56 00:10:52 | 00:43:23

) Henrik Krgyer Herre 00:12:00 00:23:01 00:34:09 00:45:28 00:56:43 00:44:43
00:11:01 00:11:08 00:11:19 00:11:15 | 00:44:43

3 Michael Albrechtsen Herre 00:00:00 00:11:49 00:23:40 00:35:38 00:47:37 00:47:37
00:11:49 00:11:51 00:11:58 00:11:59 | 00:47:37

4 Tommy Fleischer Herre 00:06:00 00:17:59 00:30:10 00:42:15 00:54:16 00:48:16
00:11:59 00:12:11 00:12:05 00:12:01 | 00:48:16

5 John Johansen Herre 00:02:00 00:13:43 00:25:58 00:38:27 00:50:41 00:48:41
00:11:43 00:12:15 00:12:29 00:12:14 | 00:48:41

6 Torben Roien senior | 00:10:00 00:22:29 00:35:15 00:48:08 01:01:14 00:51:14
00:12:29 00:12:46 00:12:53 00:13:06 00:51:14

7 Tina Gensg Dame 00:08:00 00:20:41 00:33:22 00:46:28 00:59:28 00:51:28
00:12:41 00:12:41 00:13:06 00:13:00 | 00:51:28

:16:51 :29: 42: :55: :51:

8 Daniel Schgler Herre 00:04:00 00:16:5 00:29:49 | 00:42:44 | 00:55:43 00:31:43
00:12:51 00:12:58 00:12:55 00:12:59 | 00:51:43




